
SYD 100 is new age design elevator gear machine 
which is compact, powerful and uer friendly. It is 
widely used in application for homes and small 
spaces.
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2000 KG.

ASYNC. SPEED

RPM

Sheave 
Specification

DUTY LOAD

STATIC LOAD

ROPING

Ratio

Motor Detail

RATED Current

PERSON

KG.

m/sec.

Kw

HP

(Async.)

Sheave Dia. 
X Rope Dia. 
X No. of 
Groove

(A)

5

340

1:1

 0.63

1/40

3.7

5

930

530 X 
13mm X 3 

Grv.

8.8

Manufacturer of Elevator Machines, Electrical Motors & Spares


