



SYD 100 is new age design elevator gear machine which is compact, powerful and uer friendly. It is widely used in application for homes and small spaces.

400V	STATIC LOAD	2000 KG.	
	DUTY LOAD	PERSON	5
		KG.	340
	ROPING		1:1
	ASYNC. SPEED	m/sec.	0.63
	Ratio		1/40
50Hz	Motor Detail	Kw	3.7
		HP	5
	RPM	(Async.)	930
	RATED Current	(A)	8.8
Fravelling-20 mtr	Sheave Specification	Sheave Dia. X Rope Dia. X No. of Groove	530 X 13mm X 3 Grv.







